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A list of currently licensed tree care companies has been compiled as a reference to assist property owners in selecting a tree care company 
for the maintenance of trees located on their property. This list was created as a reference only. The inclusion of a company on this list 
does not imply endorsement of the firm by the City of Rochester or the Rochester Park and Recreation Department.  
 
 
Keep In Mind The Following When Selecting A Tree Care Company: 
1. Does the company employ certified arborists? The International Society of Arboriculture certifies arborists and this certification usually 
indicates a high degree of knowledge. Remember that an individual, not a company, is certified and that the retention of certified arborists by 
a company does not always guarantee competency. 
2. Does the company belong to professional organizations such as the Tree Care Industry Association (TCIA) or the Minnesota Arborist 
Association? Membership in professional organizations does not always guarantee quality, but it does indicate a commitment to 
professionalism.  
3. Beware of tree care companies that advertise tree topping as a service. Topping is not a good tree maintenance practice and should not 
be offered as a service by trained tree care professionals. 
4. Reputable tree care companies usually have more than enough work that they don’t need to solicit business door to door. Beware of 
persons who seek your business this way.  
5. Request a written summary for the tree work that is going to be performed and understand fully what work is to be completed, how much it 
will cost and when payment will be due. As a safe measure, avoid paying for a job until it has been completed. 
 
PLEASE REMEMBER!!! 
 
The City of Rochester Park and Forestry Division maintain trees found on the city right of ways, city parks and golf courses and other public 
facilities.  Many of the trees are located along streets between the curb and sidewalk, or what is commonly known as the boulevard.  The City 
does not arbitrate or verify ownership of private property trees. 
If a street tree is observed to be in need of tree maintenance please call the City Forester at 507-328-2515. 
 
Boulevard trees are public property.  It is illegal to perform any work to a boulevard tree without a permit.  Only licensed tree companies will 
be issued permits to work on boulevard trees.  Anyone wishing to have work performed on a public tree must apply for a permit and the 
permit must be approved before any work can occur. 
 
See the following list below/back for City Licensed Tree Companies. 

 
 
 



 

Company Contact Phone Insurance Expiration

ISA Certified    

TCIA Member Mailing Address Email Address
Alex's Lawn Care and Tree Service Crescencio Pena- 507.358.9708 1/10/2025 1618 Marion Rd SE #218 Rochester, MN 55904 JANETRDZ219@YAHOO.COM

Andstar LLC Neil Anderson 507.259.6214 5/21/2024 2308 - Schmidt Ct. SE,     Rochester, MN 55904 Andstar39@Yahoo.com 

Arborist of Rochester LLC Jon Marx 507.202.8545 9/6/2024 ISA 235 NE White Pines Rd, Pine Island MN. 55963 jon@arboristsofrochester.com 

Arborwise Minnesota LLC Mitch Hoy 507-535-9082 11/23/2024 ISA, TCIA 5008 Henry Ct. S.E. Rochester, Mn. 55904 Treecare@arborwisemn.com 

Asplundh Tree Service Heather Koonce 763.785.2300 8/1/2024 ISA 4501 103 Rd. Ct. N.E. Ste 180 Circle Pines, Mn. 55014 hkoonce@asplundh.com

Astorino's Tree Service Jessiah Astorino 507.273.3616 6/2/2024 ISA 7651 - 11 Ave. NW,      Rochester, MN. 55901 jessiahastorino@yahoo.com

Bluff Country Tree Service John Cavanaugh 507.251.4775 4/1/2024 2225 Marvs Ln NE,  Stewartville, MN. 55976 BLUFFCOUNTRYTREELLC@GMAIL.COM 

Bob the Bug Man, LLC Bob Hansen 507.252.9512 1/1/2025 6698 Buckridge Ct. NE. Rochester, MN. 55906 Office@bobthebugman-mn.com 

Brent Diedrich's Wood Brent Diedrich 507.273.0547 10/28/2024 300 Pine Hill Rd. Millville, MN. 55957 sawman09@live.com

Carr's Tree Service Jill Carlson 218.367.3355 1/1/2025 ISA & TCIA 307 N. Hwy 78, Ottertail, MN 56571 carrsts@arvig.net

Cut and Leave Tree Service LLC Andrew Thoreson 507.405.9333 4/20/2025 59444 415th Ave. Mazeppa, MN. 55956 Contact@cutandleave.com

Earthworks Tree and Garden LLC Zachary Barbieur 507.202.9308 5/17/2024 ISA 125 S.E. 15 Ave. Rochester, MN. 55904 zac@earthworkstng.com

Eastside Lawn and Snow Steven Kocak 507-421-2664 3/1/2024 P.O. Box 8540 , Rochester, MN 55903 skocak@lawnnsnow.com

Ebnet Lawn Care Shawn Ebnet 507.273.0700 8/1/2024 1140 S.W. 70th Ave.   Byron, MN. 55920 ebnet78@hotmail.com

Envision Arborist Joshua Codell 507.261.5185 1/9/2025 1910 14th St. S.E., Rochester, MN. 55904 envisionarborist@gmail.com

GZ Tree Care Garrett Zabel 507.251.0961 9/28/2025 415 31 St NE. Rochester, MN 55906 g-skillet1@hotmail.com

Goodbye Trees Inc. John Redig 507.450.7777 5/15/2024 248 East Garvin Heights Rd., Winona, MN.55987 John@goodbyetrees.com

Guardian Tree Service LLC Rebecca Guard 763-412-7175 2/28/2024 37815 County 8 Blvd. Goodhue, MN. 55027 guardiantrees@protonmail.com

Hansen Tree Service Michael Hansen 507.993.2858 2/10/2025 405 3rd AVE SW Kasson, MN 55944 Hansentreeservicellc@yahoo.com

Hathaway Tree Service Rick Cordie 507.282.4777 10/1/2024 ISA 2555 - 50 Ave. NW, Rochester, MN 55901 Hathawaytree@gmail.com

Haye's Tree LLC Ed Hayes 507.319.7149 4/17/2024 ISA P.O. Box 19 Rockbridge Baths, VA. 24473 ed@edhayestree.com

Herring Eco Logistics Inc. Kyle Herring 612.396.2305 1/13/2025 3535 Simpson Rd. SE, Rochester, MN.55904 kyleherring3@icloud.com 

Hildebrandt Services LLC Dave Hildebrandt 507.208.6228 10/24/2024 9633 Cty Rd 8 S.W. Stewartville, MN. 55976 hildebrandtservices@hotmail.com 

J & D Landscaping Juan Castro Marquez 507.735.8027 4/23/2024 4412 Glen Ln NW, Rochester, MN. 55901 JDcastrolandscapingservices@gmail.com 

Maier Tree & Lawn (Davey Tree Experts Company) Ryan Brick 507.286.8733 9/1/2024 ISA & TCIA 3930 - Hwy 14 SE.  Rochester, MN lisa.verkerke@davey.com

Carstens Property Tree Service LLC Mike Carstens 507-438-2575 3/1/2025 2016 6 Ave. N.E. Austin, MN. 55912 Mistercarstens@gmail.com

Middle River Tree Service Keith Johnson 507-322-4336 8/8/2024 TCIA 51771 County 27 Boulevard, Pine Island, MN. 55963 Middlerivertimber@outlook.com

New Age Tree Service Liz Folstad 507.498.3650 10/13/2024 ISA & TCIA 601 E. Main St. Spring Grove, MN. 55974 Liz@newagetree.com

Nelson Tree Service Kory Nelson 507-319-5317 7/15/2025 ISA  3435 Bamber Valley Rd. SW Rochester, MN 55902 korynelson21@gmail.com

Oak Hill Tree Service Kyle Breithbarth 507.272.3827 2/20/2024 22773 Oak Hill Dr. Spring Valley, MN. 55975 oakhilltreellc@gmail.com

Olson Tree Services Inc Corey Olson 507.754.4499 6/1/2025 PO Box 567 Grand Meadow, MN 55936 info@olsontree.com

Powell Clark Tree Service LLC Pat Clark 507.282.6199 1/15/2025 ISA 1921 Wilshire Dr. NE, Rochester, MN 55906 pctree13@gmail.com

Rainbow Tree Care Madeline Mueller 952.200.3016 6/1/2024 ISA 11571 K Tel Dr. Minnetonka, MN. 55343 mmueller@rainbowtreecare.com

Reagan Outdoor of Rochester Jeff Bruns 507.288.1866 10/1/2024 3185 41 St. NW. Suite 20 Rochester, MN. 55901 jeff.bruns@reaganusa.com

Renaissance Tree Care Eric Raven 763-307-0041 4/11/2024 ISA 2207 4th Ave. SW. Rochester,MN Raventreeclimbing@gmail.com

Riggs Tree Service LLC Liz Folstad 507.498.3650 5/10/2025 ISA & TCIA 601 E. Main St. Spring Grove, MN. 55974 Liz@newagetree.com

Rivard Companies Inc. Mike Rivard 612.919.5680 3/17/2025 19801 Highway 65 NE. East Bethel, Mn. 55011 lisa@rivardcompanies.com

Rogers Tree Service Roger Engholm 507.280.0453 2/1/2025 2145 - Marion Rd. SE, Rochester, MN ROGERSTREE@GMAIL.COM

Root River Tree Service Sam Malone 507.218.1585 9/7/2024 ISA / TCIA 14103 Co. Rd. 8 Spring Valley, MN 55975 sam@rootrivertreeservice.com

Sargents Gardens Sarah Bubbers 507.286.3918 1/1/2025 ISA 7955 18 Ave. NW. Rochester, MN. 55901 sebubbers@sargentsgardens.com

Sawdust Savage Arbor Co. LLC Leif Underdahl 507.298.5263 6/30/2024 56826 395 Ave., Zumbro Falls, MN. 55991 ssarborco@gmail.com

Steve Schroeder Services LLC Steve Schroeder 507.398.3346 3/24/2025 PO Box 8072 Rochester, MN. 55903 Steve@servicessold.net 

Stumps and Landscaping of Rochester Matt Salerno 507.216.2435 6/15/2024 7136 Co. Rd. 19 SE, Rochester, MN. 55904 salernostumps@gmail.com

Timberland Outdoor Services Shasta Frandrup 612.730.4030 6/27/2024 14033 Commerce Ave. NE Prior Lake, MN. 55372 info@timberlandscapes.com

TreeBeez Tree Service LLC Nick Hengel 507.990.5329 3/28/2025 ISA 4522 17 Ave. NW. Rochester, MN 55901 info@treebeeztree.com

True Nature LLC. Andrew Sibley 612-876-8499 4/13/2024 ISA 6405 50th Ave. NW, Rochester MN 55901 SOULSIBLEY@GMAIL.COM

Weller Brothers of MN LLC Brent Weller 507.884.8999 11/27/2024 4701 N. Frontage Rd. Rochester, Mn. 55901 Brent@wellerbrothers.com

Wilson Custom Tree Jeff Wilson 563.547.4235 10/11/2024 ISA 212 Short Ave. Cresco, IA. 52136 Wilsoncustomtree@outlook.com

Woodtick Tree and Stump Joshua Davis 507.254.4068 7/10/2025 4436 Butternut St. S.E. Rochester, MN. 55904 WOODTICKTREEANDSTUMP@GMAIL.COM


